SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

POLK
COUNTY
PARK

RESERVATION
SCHEDULE

Lotus

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1

3

DD Kennedy Shelter]

DD Kennedy Build

Apple River

Atlas

10

DD Kennedy Shelter

DD Kennedy Build

Apple River

Atlas

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

DD Kennedy Shelter]

DD Kennedy Build

Apple River

Atlas

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

DD Kennedy Shelter

DD Kennedy Build

Apple River

Atlas

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

DD Kennedy Shelter]

DD Kennedy Build

Apple River

Atlas




COUNTY
PARK

RESERVATION
SCHEDULE
Apple River
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5
DD Kennedy Shelter] RES/REUNION
DD Kennedy Build
Apple River
Atlas
| 8 | 9 10 11 12
DD Kennedy Shelter| Girl Scoup Troop tES/SWEDISH CLU
DD Kennedy Build tES/SWEDISH CLU
Apple River RESERVED
Atlas
15 16 17 18 19
DD Kennedy Shelter] RES/GRADUAITON
DD Kennedy Build
Apple River RESERVED
Atlas
22| 23 24 25 26 27 28
DD Kennedy Shelter] = RESERVED RESERVED
DD Kennedy Build
Apple River
Atlas RESERVED
29 30
DD Kennedy Shelter] RESERVED
DD Kennedy Build
Apple River
Atlas RESERVED




COUNTY
PARK

RESERVATION
SCHEDULE

DD Kennedy

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5
DD Kennedy Shelter] RES/WEDDING
DD Kennedy Build RES/WEDDING
Apple River

Atlas RESERVED
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

DD Kennedy Shelter]
DD Kennedy Build
Apple River

Atlas RESERVED
13 14 15 16 17 18 19

DD Kennedy Shelter
DD Kennedy Build
Apple River RESERVED
Atlas RESERVED

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

DD Kennedy Shelter]
DD Kennedy Build
Apple River

27 28 29 30 31

DD Kennedy Shelter]
DD Kennedy Build
Apple River
Atlas




SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

POLK
COUNTY
PARK

RESERVATION
SCHEDULE

Atlas

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

2

DD Kennedy Shelter]

RES/PARKS DEPT

DD Kennedy Build

Apple River

Atlas

9

DD Kennedy Shelter

RESERVED

DD Kennedy Build

Apple River

Atlas

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

DD Kennedy Shelter]

RESERVED

DD Kennedy Build

Apple River

Atlas

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

DD Kennedy Shelter

RESERVED

DD Kennedy Build

Apple River

Atlas

RESERVED

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DD Kennedy Shelter]

DD Kennedy Build

Apple River

Atlas

RESERVED

31

DD Kennedy Shelter

DD Kennedy Build

Apple River

Atlas




September =~ 2014

POLK
COUNTY
PARK

RESERVATION
SCHEDULE

Black Brook

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6

RES/WEDDING

DD Kennedy Shelter
DD Kennedy Build
Apple River
Atlas

DD Kennedy Shelter]
DD Kennedy Build
Apple River
Atlas

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

DD Kennedy Shelter
DD Kennedy Build
Apple River
Atlas

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

DD Kennedy Shelter]
DD Kennedy Build
Apple River
Atlas

28 29 30

DD Kennedy Shelter
DD Kennedy Build
Apple River
Atlas




SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

POLK
COUNTY
PARK

RESERVATION
SCHEDULE

DD Kennedy

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1

2

4

DD Kennedy Shelter]

RES/WEDDING

DD Kennedy Build

Apple River

Atlas

10

11

DD Kennedy Shelter

DD Kennedy Build

Apple River

Atlas

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

DD Kennedy Shelter]

DD Kennedy Build

Apple River

Atlas

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

DD Kennedy Shelter

DD Kennedy Build

Apple River

Atlas

26

27

28

29

30

31

DD Kennedy Shelter]

DD Kennedy Build

Apple River

Atlas




